UAB
African American/Black Faculty Association
Membership Form

The UAB African American/Black Faculty Association:

- Provides a forum for association and collaboration among African American faculty
- Addresses issues related to the recruitment, hiring, promotion, treatments, and retention of African American faculty
- Promotes professional development and scholarship among African American faculty and students
- Supports and maintains the educational and cultural traditions of African Americans
- Functions as an advisory board on behalf of the African American/Black campus community

Your dues provide support for UAB Community Week Reception, Black History Month programming and speakers, and BWOMEN Celebration of Excellence Awards Ceremony/Reception. We can do much with each person's support!

Membership Academic Year 20/20
New Membership Membership Renewal
First Name: Last Name:
UAB Position/Title:
Campus Mailing Address:
Campus Phone: Campus Fax:
Preferred E-mail Address:
Interested in learning more about and/or serving on a committee? Kindly indicate below.
MembershipScholarshipFaculty Development
Student Outreach Program
Please enclose \$50.00 for UABAAFA Annual Membership Dues. Make checks payable to
African American Faculty Association. Please do not send cash via UAB mail.
Mail to: Michele Jean Sims EB 108 901 13 <sup>th</sup> Street S Call 934-8361 for Questions

